

## **Current Rates**

The APY is effective as of 5/1/2024.

## **CD Specials**

Description	Compounding	Deposit Amount	Interest Rate	APY
7 Months*	Every 6 Months	\$1,000.00	4.93%	5.00%
13 Months*	Every 6 Months	\$1,000.00	4.45%	4.50%

## **CD Rates**

	T	T., , +	1	
91 Days*	At Maturity	Under \$50,000	0.68%	0.68%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	0.73%	0.73%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	0.78%	0.78%
182 Days*	At Maturity	Under \$50,000	1.40%	1.40%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	1.45%	1.46%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	1.50%	1.51%
1 Year*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	1.90%	1.91%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	1.95%	1.96%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.00%	2.01%
18 Mo. Minibump**	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	1.90%	1.91%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	1.95%	1.96%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.00%	2.01%
2 Year*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	1.90%	1.91%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	1.95%	1.96%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.00%	2.01%
30 Month*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	1.96%	1.97%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	2.01%	2.02%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.06%	2.07%
3 Year*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	2.06%	2.07%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	2.11%	2.12%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.16%	2.17%
4 Year Keybump*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	2.27%	2.28%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	2.32%	2.33%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.37%	2.38%
5 Year*	Semi-Annual	Under \$50,000	2.64%	2.66%
		\$50,000 to \$99,999	2.69%	2.71%
		\$100,000 to \$249,999	2.74%	2.76%

<sup>\*</sup>ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD.....Minimum Dollar Requirements: 91 day & 182 day - \$2500.00. All others - \$500.00. Interest penalty for early withdrawal. Rates subject to change. Limited availability. APY Effective 4/1/2024. CDs based on an actual/actual day basis, semi-annual interest except 91 and 182 day paid at maturity. Fees may reduce earnings.

<sup>\*\*</sup>The 4 year Keybump and 18 month Minibump allow you to increase your rate one time during the term. APY is figured as if no election to increase the rate is made during the CD term. Interest penalty for early withdrawal. Rates subject to change. Limited availability. APY Effective 4/1/2024. CDs based on an actual/actual day basis, semi-annual interest except 91 and 182 day paid at maturity. Fees may reduce earnings.



